SHEN ZHEN FIBERTOP TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Page 1 of 7
Shen Zhen Fibertop Technology Co.,Ltd
Tel: +86-755-23301665
E-mail : sales@fibertoptech.com
SFP-BLxxT5-60Dx
25Gb/s SFP28 BIDI 60km DDM Transceiver

Tel: +86-755-23301665
E-mail : sales@fibertoptech.com
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
SFP-BL23T5-60DC 1295T/1309R, 25.78Gbps, LC, 60km, 0°C~+70°C, with FEC
SFP-BL23T5-60DI 1295T/1309R, 25.78Gbps, LC, 60km, -40°C~+85°C, with FEC
SFP-BL32T5-60DC 1309T/1295R, 25.78Gbps, LC, 60km, 0°C~+70°C, with FEC
SFP-BL32T5-60DI 1309T/1295R, 25.78Gbps, LC, 60km, -40°C~+85°C, with FEC
For More Information
E-mail : sales@fibertoptech.com
Web: http://www.fibertopsfp.com